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TEAM NAME
Giltner
Loomis
Omaha Christian Academy
Osceola
Morrill
Kimball
Hampton
Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer
Cambridge
Alma
Overton
Arapahoe
Kenesaw
Creek Valley
Potter-Dix

2025 Nebraska State Championships - Final

AVERAGE
Crowd Leading
44.35
44.11
40.45
36.70
36.50
38.25
38.60
35.25
36.30
33.25
41.25
29.00
23.85
32.35
0.00

February 21-22, 2025
Game Day D

AVERAGE
Band Chant & Fight Song
38.65
35.95
35.95
39.05
34.05
31.75
32.75
28.80
26.40
28.50
29.45
22.45
24.85
20.55
0.00

SuB
TOTAL
83.00
80.06
76.40
75.75
70.55
70.00
71.35
64.05
62.70
61.75
70.70
51.45
48.70
52.90
0.00

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
83.00
80.06
76.40
75.75
70.55
70.00
66.35
64.05
62.70
61.75
60.70
51.45
48.70
47.90
0.00



